
Referee(s)

ANDERSSON, Mikael

BERGMAN, David

Linesmen

HILLBORG, Simon

NORMAN, Petter 2014-03-20 09:27:31Game No. 001

Group No. 90051

Kval till SHL

2014-03-17 19:00 at Lindab Arena

Rögle BK - Örebro HK

Face-Off Chart

3 - 4 (3-2, 0-1, 0-1)
21:33

Final Score

19:00Start time:

End time:

Rögle BK - Örebro HK

1st period

ÖHK

Def. zoneOff. zone

RBK

1511 -+

4223 -+

4090 -+

1526 -+

1526 -+

0 / 0%5 / 100%

RBK ÖHK

Neutral zone

4226 -+

3990 -+

1526 -+

1590 +-

4011 -+

4226 -+

1590 +-

2 / 28,6%5 / 71,4%

Off. zoneDef. zone

RBK ÖHK

4226 -+

4023 +-

4226 +-

3926 +-

4290 -+

5611 -+

4090 -+

4226 -+

2126 -+

4090 -+

7 / 70% 3 / 30%

1st period Totals

ÖHKRBK

17 /  77% 5 /  23%
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3rd period

ÖHK

Def. zoneOff. zone
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3rd period Totals

ÖHKRBK

11 /  61% 7 /  39%
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Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Örebro HK

15 21 25 39 40 42 56No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ
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